technical datasheettechnical datasheet
MTL951
live disconnection in hazardous areas
•	 BASEEFA	certified	for	use	in	Zone	1
and	Zone	2	to	ATEX	directive	94/9/EC
•	 Disconnects	without	need	for	prior
isolation

ties or guarantee. In the interest of further technical developments, we reserve the right to make design changes.
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
Ordering code
           Key for product options: - MTL951-1-2-3-4
1 - Gender type 2 - Power variant 3 - Thread type
 (Note 1)
4 - Certification
(plugs only)
S = socket for enclosure
or bulkhead fixing
A = power M = M20 none= ATEX certified
P = plug for cable
mounting
D = signal N = ½” NPT C = CSA certified
Note 1:   - When applied to the socket it relates to enclosure/bulkhead fixing thread.
 - When applied to the plug it relates to the cable gland mounting thread.
Models available
Socket - enclosure/bulkhead mounting (including socket cap)
Product number Description
MTL951-S-A-M Socket	for	power	with	M20	thread
MTL951-S-A-N Socket	for	power	with	½"NPT	thread
MTL951-S-D-M Socket	for	signals	with	M20	thread
MTL951-S-D-N Socket	for	signals	with	½"NPT	thread
Plug - cable mounting (plug cap optional - see accessories below)
Product number Description
MTL951-P-A-M Plug	for	power	with	thread	for	M20	gland
MTL951-P-A-N Plug	for	power	with	thread	for	½"NPT	gland
MTL951-P-D-M Plug	for	signals	with	thread	for	M20	gland
MTL951-P-D-N Plug	for	signals	with	thread	for	½"NPT	gland
MTL951-P-D-M-C Plug	for	signals	with	thread	for	M20	gland	-	CSA	certified
MTL951-P-D-N-C Plug	for	signals	with	thread	for	½"NPT	gland	-	CSA	certified
Crimp contacts for plug (see Note 2)
Product number Description
CP951S Crimp	plug	contact	for	wire	size	0.75-1.0mm2	(pack	of	10)
CP951M Crimp	plug	contact	for	wire	size	1.01-1.5mm2	(pack	of	10)